
 

 

 

 

 

MEL Boys’ Tennis 

2020-21 School Year 

 
 

 

 

PURSUING 
VICTORY WITH HONOR 

 

Day Date Armijo Fairfield Rodriguez Vacaville Vanden Wood 

Tue Apr 27    @Vanden Vacaville   

Thur Apr 29 @Vacaville  Vanden Armijo @Rodriguez  

Tue May 4 Vanden  Vacaville @Rodriguez  @Armijo  

Thur May 6 @Vanden  @Vacaville  Rodriguez Armijo  

Tue May 11 Rodriguez  @ Armijo @Vanden Vacaville  

Thur May 13 @Rodriguez  Armijo Vanden  @Vacaville  

Tue May 18 Vacaville  @Vanden @Armijo Rodriguez  

Thur May 20  Vanden  Vacaville @Rodriguez @Armijo  

Tue May 25 @Vacaville  Vanden Armijo @Rodriguez  

Thur May 27  Rodriguez  @Armijo    

 

Friday May 28 MEL Singles Championship Tournament Site/Time TBD 

Saturday May 29 MEL Doubles Championship Tournament Site/Time TBD 

 (if allowed)  

   

 


